© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 12-22
Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
XtremeFLEX® RKP Heating Tapes
with Preset Thermostat
►	 Extremely Flexible 1/4 in (6 mm)
minimum bend radius
►	 Plug-and-play
►	 Moisture and chemical resistant

150 (45.7) 900
200 (61.0) 1200
Ordering Information
Models with crimped
ferrule leads
Thermostat Setting
70°F (21°C)
Thermostat Setting
122°F (50°C)
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
RKP1A0072 RKP2A0072 RKP1B0072 RKP2B0072
RKP1A0096 RKP2A0096 RKP1B0096 RKP2B0096
RKP1A0120 RKP2A0120 RKP1B0120 RKPBA0120
RKP1A0240 RKP2A0240 RKP1B0240 RKP2B0240
RKP1A0480 RKP2A0480 RKP1B0480 RKP2B0480
RKP1A0600 RKP2A0600 RKP1B0600 RKP2B0600
RKP1A0720 RKP2A0720 RKP1B0720 RKP2B0720
RKP1A0900 RKP2A0900 RKP1B0900 RKP2B0900
RKP1A0960 RKP2A0960 RKP1B0960 RKP2B0960
RKP1A1200 RKP2A1200 RKP1B1200 RKP2B1200
RKP1A1500 RKP2A1500 RKP1B1500 RKP2B1500
N/A RKP2A1800 N/A RKP2B1800
N/A RKP2A2400 N/A RKP2B2400
Part No.    Description
PSAT36A Standard Fiberglass Tape
Suitable for general purpose applications
Size: 0.5 in x 108 ft (13 mm x 38 m)